
曜日別

2,134 320 323 314 313 270 282 312

4 1 1 2

0

2 1 1

289 54 46 44 46 35 26 38

29 1 2 7 8 5 5 1

16 7 1 2 1 5

281 41 50 37 28 35 33 57

14 3 3 4 2 1 1

23 3 2 7 4 3 4

1,162 182 172 154 181 143 159 171

転院搬送 312 27 48 59 41 47 55 35

医師搬送 0

資器材等輸送 0

そ の 他 2 1 1

曜日別救急出場件数

加　　害

合
計

種   別
木 金日 月

火　　災

自然災害

水　　難

（平成18年中）

土火 水

合　　　計

急　　病

そ
の
他

交　　通

労働災害

運動競技

一般負傷

自損行為

曜日別

312

282
270

313314
323320

240

260

280

300

320

340

日 月 火 水 木 金 土
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